

04/6/2021.

C.N.R.-WBBD16-013821-2019

No steps taken as per resolution of the local bar.

As per order of the Ld. District Judge, Paschim Bardhaman vide no. 104 (G) dated 31/5/21 this court is functioning in restricted manner .

No adverse order.

Fix- 03/7/21 for Payment.