

12/12/2022

Ptnr. files hazira.
O.P. files hazira through ld lawyer.
Heard both sides. Considered.
Adding prayer of Rs. 21000/- is hereby allowed.
No Payment today.
Fix- 07.01.23 for Payment.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159